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1 1 BOURCIER Richard DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc Renault MEGANE MAXI 1 FA 7 1 1 1:06:34,5
2 19 LACOMY Laurent MATTEI Sébastien Mitsubishi LANCER EVO 6 2 N 4 1 1 1:10:29,0 3:54,5 3:54,5
3 7 BRIGNOL Gilles SOULEILLET Eric Alpine A 310 3 F2 14 1 1 1:11:03,0 4:28,5 0:34,0
4 4 FABRE Patrice RATEL Richard Peugeot 306 Maxi 4 A 7 2 2 1:11:08,4 4:33,9 0:05,4
5 23 KANDOYAN Laurent KANDOYAN Carole Renault Clio Ragnotti 5 N 3 2 1 1:11:47,5 5:13,0 0:39,1
6 20 MILLET Philippe BERTRAND David Mitsubichi Lancer EVO 5 6 N 4 3 2 1:12:02,9 5:28,4 0:15,4
7 22 HERON Didier DOSSETTO Patrick Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI 7 N 3 4 2 1:12:29,1 5:54,6 0:26,2
8 10 MONDIOT Alain BOTTIGLIERO Patricia Peugeot 106 MAXI KIT CAR 8 A 6 3 1 1:12:33,4 5:58,9 0:04,3
9 21 HENS Pierre-Henri DEGOUT Jérôme Renault Clio Williams 9 FN 3 5 3 1:13:09,7 6:35,2 0:36,3

10 15 MEIRONE Robert SIERRA David Citroën SAXO VTS 10 F2 13 2 1 1:13:57,4 7:22,9 0:47,7
11 93 REBOA Marc SIMON Tony Honda CIVIC VTI 11 FN 2 6 1 1:13:57,6 7:23,1 0:00,2
12 92 OBERTI Damien PEYRON Camille Peugeot 106 S 16 12 N 2 7 2 1:14:33,1 7:58,6 0:35,5
13 72 BORREANI Jérôme BUSTELO Ramon Renault CLIO WILLIAMS 13 FN 3 8 4 1:14:42,5 8:08,0 0:09,4
14 16 MOREL Jean-Luc DANIEL Robert Peugeot 106 S 16 14 F2 13 3 2 1:15:06,1 8:31,6 0:23,6
15 91 CERUTTI Olivier PHILIPPE Julien Peugeot 106 S16 15 N 2 9 3 1:15:11,6 8:37,1 0:05,5
16 61 LECA François GUILLOT Fabrice Renault 5 GT TURBO 16 F2 14 4 2 1:15:35,9 9:01,4 0:24,3
17 85 GIANATI Frédéric FERRERO Stéphane Peugeot 206 17 F2 13 5 3 1:16:40,0 10:05,5 1:04,1
18 67 VIALE Boris MORI Pauline Peugeot 309 18 F2 14 6 3 1:16:55,0 10:20,5 0:15,0
19 88 ROBION Jérôme GAROT Stéphanie Volkswagen GOLF GTI 19 F2 13 7 4 1:16:59,9 10:25,4 0:04,9
20 32 CHOL Jean-Michel CHOL Christelle Simca RALLYE III 20 F2 12 8 1 1:17:45,9 11:11,4 0:46,0
21 75 CALAMEL Carol DOLLE Amélie Renault Clio 21 FN 3 10 5 1:17:54,0 11:19,5 0:08,1
22 97 TROIANO Thierry BONIS Valérie Citroën AX SPORT 22 F2 12 9 2 1:18:11,3 11:36,8 0:17,3
23 70 MANSENARES ChristopheMANSENARES Pascal Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI 23 N 3 11 6 1:18:11,4 11:36,9 0:00,1
24 46 DURAND Guillaume FLIGEAT Laurent Renault R 11 Turbo 24 F2 14 10 4 1:18:15,7 11:41,2 0:04,3
25 34 FLORES André FONTENELLE Isabelle B.M.W. M 3 25 FN 4 12 3 1:19:00,5 12:26,0 0:44,8
26 31 FERAUD Alain SAINT-MARTIN Julien Peugeot 106 XSI 26 FA 5 4 1 1:19:05,9 12:31,4 0:05,4
27 62 MAILLOT Maxime MAILLOT Mylène Peugeot 309 GTI 16 27 F2 14 11 5 1:19:08,5 12:34,0 0:02,6
28 68 ZERBOLA Mathieu RATHELOT Sophie Peugeot 205 GTI 28 F2 14 12 6 1:19:10,4 12:35,9 0:01,9
29 55 COOLSAET Clément GORTCHAKOFF Muriel Peugeot 309 GTI 16S 29 F2 14 13 7 1:19:19,8 12:45,3 0:09,4
30 105 RICHAUD Romuald CHABERT Philippe Peugeot 205 RALLYE 30 FN 1 13 1 1:19:50,4 13:15,9 0:30,6
31 29 BARTHELEMY Eric YNESTA Julien Renault CLIO WILLIAMS 31 FA 7 5 3 1:19:56,1 13:21,6 0:05,7
32 33 FAYOLLE Aurélien LACASTAIGNERATTE DelphinePeugeot 205 RALLYE 32 FA 5 6 2 1:20:00,8 13:26,3 0:04,7
33 49 BERNARDI Raphaël PIQUEMAL Céline Peugeot 205 GTI 33 F2 14 14 8 1:20:00,8 13:26,3 0:00,0
34 56 DELEUIL Jean-Luc REYNE Anaïs Peugeot 205 GTI 34 F2 14 15 9 1:20:07,5 13:33,0 0:06,7
35 60 JOLY Philippe DARACTZ Christelle Peugeot 205 35 F2 14 16 10 1:20:38,2 14:03,7 0:30,7
36 77 GONZAGA Christian MOUSSIER Lionel Renault CLIO RS 36 N 3 14 7 1:20:55,4 14:20,9 0:17,2
37 76 CORDOLIANI Christophe CORDOLIANI Jérôme Renault CLIO 37 N 3 15 8 1:21:09,9 14:35,4 0:14,5
38 116 FARAUD Gilles ROMERO Pascal Renault TWINGO 38 F2 11 17 1 1:21:10,7 14:36,2 0:00,8
39 37 DEGUILLAME Eric NAON Eric Subaru Impreza STI 39 N 4 16 4 1:21:12,1 14:37,6 0:01,4
40 79 MICHOLET Pascal PAYAN Sébastien Renault 19 16S 40 FN 3 17 9 1:21:56,5 15:22,0 0:44,4
41 51 BOSCHI Pascal ARNAUD Sébastien Peugeot 309 GTI 16S 41 F2 14 18 11 1:22:26,7 15:52,2 0:30,2
42 110 LESPINE Gilles ROMAN Frédéric Peugeot 205 RALLYE 42 FN 1 18 2 1:22:29,1 15:54,6 0:02,4
43 113 MILLET Christophe RICAUD Ludovic Citroën AX SPORT 43 FN 1 19 3 1:22:50,5 16:16,0 0:21,4
44 101 NICOLI Serge RAISIN Denis Peugeot 104 44 F2 12 19 3 0:00:20,0 1:22:58,7 16:24,2 0:08,2
45 107 FOURNEL Vincent STEMMELEN Audrey Peugeot 106 XSI 45 FN 1 20 4 1:23:07,1 16:32,6 0:08,4
46 78 MENDEZ Jérémy CLAIN Mickaël Peugeot 205 GTI 1900 46 FN 3 21 10 1:23:16,8 16:42,3 0:09,7
47 52 SIRI Patrick DESBARGES Pascal Peugeot 205 47 F2 14 20 12 1:23:18,6 16:44,1 0:01,8
48 41 GIOE Eric GHIBAUT Patrick Renault 5 GT Turbo 48 FN 4 22 5 1:24:05,2 17:30,7 0:46,6
49 64 PARIS Yvan BRAYARD Gilbert B.M.W. 325 49 F2 14 21 13 1:24:05,4 17:30,9 0:00,2
50 54 CHAMAS Hervé SERRE Daniel Renault R11 Turbo 50 F2 14 22 14 1:24:27,8 17:53,3 0:22,4
51 36 DAMETTE Jacky DAMETTE Sandrine Subaru STI 51 N 4 23 6 1:24:33,1 17:58,6 0:05,3
52 84 DI-IORIO Mario DI-IORIO David Peugeot 205 GTI 52 F2 13 23 5 1:24:36,7 18:02,2 0:03,6
53 53 BUSATTA Mickaël PATTI Robert Peugeot 205 GTI 1900 53 F2 14 24 15 1:24:45,7 18:11,2 0:09,0
54 50 FAVRE Patrick REMY Christian Renault 5 GT Turbo 54 F2 14 25 16 1:25:31,6 18:57,1 0:45,9
55 90 TOESCA Yvan TOESCA François Peugeot 205 GTI 55 F2 13 26 6 1:26:03,2 19:28,7 0:31,6
56 118 PRAYAL Eric TRAVERS Frédéric Autobianchi A112 ABARTH 56 F2 11 27 2 1:26:21,4 19:46,9 0:18,2
57 89 SACCHETTI Benoît SILVY Florian Peugeot 205 GTI 57 F2 13 28 7 1:26:23,2 19:48,7 0:01,8
58 57 FLATTOT Patrick COURTES Frédéric Renault 11 Turbo 58 F2 14 29 17 1:27:03,3 20:28,8 0:40,1
59 63 MARION Simon DOLLE Céline Peugeot 205 59 F2 14 30 18 1:27:34,3 20:59,8 0:31,0
60 104 BERAUD Cédric GUICHARD Thierry Peugeot 205 RALLYE 60 FN 1 24 5 1:29:09,2 22:34,7 1:34,9
61 39 DUCHOSSOIS Philippe LABERGERE Christopher Renault 5 GT TURBO 61 FN 4 25 7 1:30:46,8 24:12,3 1:37,6
62 117 FORESTELLO Jean-PierreFORESTELLO Laurine Renault CLIO RN 62 F2 11 31 3 1:34:28,8 27:54,3 3:42,0
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